
No.  Firm Name Type of Services SB/ 
DVBE 

Prime Sub Name Phone No. Email Address 

1 Cabrinha, Hearn & 
Associates 

Land Surveying SBE    X Camden Cabrinha 626-795-6926 camden@cabrinhahearn.com 

2 Chaudhary & Associates Inc. Land Surveying and Right of 
Way Engineering 

SBE   X Arvin Chaudhary 714-229-9247 arvin@chaudhary.com  

3 Chaudhary & Associates Inc. Land Surveying and Right of 
Way Engineering 

SBE   X Jakob Chaudhary 562-595-0444 jakob@chaudhary.com 

4 Encompass Consultant 
Group 

Land Surveying     X James Fallon   james.fallon@ecgcivil.com 

5 Michael Baker International Land Surveying   X   Laurie Parris 949-472-3426 laurie.parris@mbakerintl.com 
6 Mark Thomas  Surveying and ROW 

Engineering 
  X   Dave Moritz 714-292-7774 dmoritz@markthomas.com 

7 MNS Engineers Inc. Land Surveying   X   Shane Sobecki 805-719-9816 ssobecki@mnsengineers.com 
8 Psomas Surveying and ROW 

Engineering 
  X   Dannie Green 714-481-7950 dgreen@psomas.com 

9 Psomas Surveying and ROW 
Engineering 

  X   Lynn Gilbert 714-481-8026 lgilbert@psomas.com 

 


